Original Instructions
November 17, 2023
p/n: 235940 Rev. A
BC-M12M4x-22-x 4-pin Single-Ended Male
Cordsets
•
•
•
Features
M12 male to flying leads, four conductors, multiple length options
Black PVC jacket, unshielded, A-code connector
Straight and right-angle connector options
BC-M12M4-22-X Models
4-pin M12 Cordsets - Male Single-Ended, Straight
Model Length Dimensions (mm) Pinout (Male)
BC-M12M4-22-1 1 m (3.28 ft) M12X1
Ø14.5 mm
(0.57")
40.0 mm
(1.57")
7 mm
58 mm
Ø5.2 mm
1
4
3
2 1 = Brown
2 = White
3 = Blue
4 = Black
BC-M12M4-22-2 2 m (6.56 ft)
BC-M12M4-22-5 5 m (16.4 ft)
BC-M12M4-22-8 8 m (26.25 ft)
BC-M12M4-22-10 10 m (30.81 ft)
BC-M12M4-22-15 15 m (49.2 ft)
4-pin M12 Cordsets - Male Single-Ended, Right-Angle
Model Length Dimensions (mm) Pinout (Male)
BC-M12M4A-22-1 1 m (3.28 ft) 31.8 mm
(1.25")
31 mm
(1.22")
M12X1
Ø13.5 mm
(0.53")
7 mm
58 mm
Ø5.2 mm
1
4
2
3
1 = Brown
2 = White
3 = Blue
4 = Black
BC-M12M4A-22-2 2 m (6.56 ft)
BC-M12M4A-22-5 5 m (16.4 ft)
BC-M12M4A-22-8 8 m (26.25 ft)
BC-M12M4A-22-10 10 m (30.81 ft)
BC-M12M4A-22-15 15 m (49.2 ft)
BC-M12M4-22-X Specifications
Current Rating
4 A
Voltage Rating
250 V
Minimum Bend Radius
Installation:
Static: 5× the outside diameter
Dynamic: 10× the outside diameter
AWG
22 AWG
Outer Diameter
5.21 mm
Coding
A
Connections
Integral 4-pin M12 male quick disconnect
Construction
Coupling nut material: Nickel-plated brass
Contact carrier: Black nylon
Connector body: Black PUR
Jacket material: Black PVC
Operating Conditions
Operating temperature: –40 °C to +70 °C (–40 °F to +158 °F)
Storage temperature: –40 °C to +70 °C (–40 °F to +158 °F)
90% at +50 °C maximum relative humidity (non-condensing)
Vibration and Mechanical Shock
Meets IEC 60068-2-6 requirements (Vibration: 10 Hz to 55
Hz, 1.0 mm amplitude, 5 minutes sweep, 30 minutes dwell)
Meets IEC 60068-2-27 requirements (Shock: 30G 11 ms
duration, half sine wave)
Environmental Rating
IP66, IP67, IP68
© Banner Engineering Corp.
November 17, 2023page 2
BC-M12M4x-22-x 4-pin Single-Ended Male Cordsets
Banner Engineering Corp Limited Warranty
Banner Engineering Corp. warrants its products to be free from defects in material and workmanship for one year following the date of
shipment. Banner Engineering Corp. will repair or replace, free of charge, any product of its manufacture which, at the time it is returned to
the factory, is found to have been defective during the warranty period. This warranty does not cover damage or liability for misuse, abuse, or
the improper application or installation of the Banner product.
THIS LIMITED WARRANTY IS EXCLUSIVE AND IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED
(INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE), AND
WHETHER ARISING UNDER COURSE OF PERFORMANCE, COURSE OF DEALING OR TRADE USAGE.
This Warranty is exclusive and limited to repair or, at the discretion of Banner Engineering Corp., replacement.  IN NO EVENT SHALL
BANNER ENGINEERING CORP. BE LIABLE TO BUYER OR ANY OTHER PERSON OR ENTITY FOR ANY EXTRA COSTS, EXPENSES,
LOSSES, LOSS OF PROFITS, OR ANY INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL OR SPECIAL DAMAGES RESULTING FROM ANY PRODUCT
DEFECT OR FROM THE USE OR INABILITY TO USE THE PRODUCT, WHETHER ARISING IN CONTRACT OR WARRANTY, STATUTE,
TORT, STRICT LIABILITY, NEGLIGENCE, OR OTHERWISE.
Banner Engineering Corp. reserves the right to change, modify or improve the design of the product without assuming any obligations or
liabilities relating to any product previously manufactured by Banner Engineering Corp. Any misuse, abuse, or improper application or
installation of this product or use of the product for personal protection applications when the product is identified as not intended for such
purposes will void the product warranty. Any modifications to this product without prior express approval by Banner Engineering Corp will
void the product warranties. All specifications published in this document are subject to change; Banner reserves the right to modify product
specifications or update documentation at any time. Specifications and product information in English supersede that which is provided in
any other language. For the most recent version of any documentation, refer to: www.bannerengineering.com.
For patent information, see www.bannerengineering.com/patents.
Document title: BC-M12M4x-22-x 4-pin Single-Ended Male Cordsets
Part number: 235940
Revision: A
Original Instructions
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved.
235940
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Sensor Cables / Actuator Cables category:
Click to view products by  Banner manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
60964  M83513/19-F01CP  84914-0235  1200980008  1211810021  1400637  1401348  1405278  1408644/94F/8  1455311  1513981  1550119
1554212  CONM6A-A5  CONM6A-S2  3R9006A20A1201  41-01023  885030K03M180  883033A09M020  1544400  1-3636-601-5205  1-3637-
600-5223  884030K05M160  CONM14NF-A  1200880108  SAC-5P-M12MS/5 0-PVC B-L  SAC-3P-5,0-PVC/M12FS  SAC-3P-M12MR/10,0-
PVC  GDM 3009 J BLACK  1020172  GM 209 NJ BLACK  GSP 311  2133A7A8519010  2133A7A8519050  R88A-SC01K-E  41-51007
RSKFM20  GSSA 200  41-01019  ELKA 4012 PG 7 BLACK  2133A700519050  1019750  WRKT 5-522/10 M  GDM 2016 BLACK  41-40025
41-01103  41-01066  41-01062  1019781  CA 00 SD 1